Jun 24 2024 (07:29) India Rail Info 1

Patna - Sasaram Passenger Special (UnReserved)/03611 - Pass - ECR
PNBE/Patna Junction to SDE/Sadisopur
Oh 45m - 23 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg PF [Day Km |Spd [Elv |Zone
s
1 PNBE |Patna Junction 15:00 7 |1 0 26 |57 |ECR
2 |SCY |Sachiwalay Halt 15:05 15:07 2m |0 |1 2 46 |57 |ECR
3 |PWS |Phulwari Sharif 15:12 15:14 2m |1 |1 6 20 (53 |ECR
4 |DNR |Danapur 15:25 15:30 5m (3 |1 10 |58 |54 |ECR
5 |[NEO |Neora 15:36 15:38 2m (0 |1 16 |60 |55 |ECR
6 |SDE |Sadisopur 15:45 15:47 2m |0 |1 23 |34 ECR
7 |BTA Bihta 15:55 15:57 2m |2 |1 27 |51 |59 [ECR
8 KWR  |Koelwar 16:07 16:09 2m |0 |1 36 |36 ECR
9 |KUA |Kulharia 16:15 16:17 2m (2,3 |1 39 (8 61 |ECR
10 |ARA  |Ara Junction 17:30 17:32 2m (2,3 |1 49 |59 [59 |ECR
11 |KAC |Kasap 17:43 17:44 m 1 60 (58 ECR
12 |GQN |Garhani 17:52 17:54 2m |0 |1 68 |45 ECR
13 |CRQ |Charpokhari Halt 18:08 18:09 m |0 |1 78 |42 ECR
14 |NGIM |Nagrigram Halt 18:14 18:15 Tm (0 |1 81 33 |76 |ECR
15 |PIRO |Piro 18:25 18:27 2m |0 |1 87 |50 (80 [ECR
16 |HBSH |Hasan Bazar Halt 18:37 18:38 m 1 95 |70 (86 |ECR
17 |XBK| |Bikramganj 18:46 18:48 2m |0 |1 105 |49 |93 |ECR
18 |YV Sajhauli Halt 19:03 19:04 m |0 |1 117 |52 |93 |ECR
19 |GNK |Garhnokha 19:14 19:16 2m (0 |1 126 [16 |97 |ECR
20 |SSM  |Sasaram Junction 20:30 0o 146 |- 108 |[ECR

Jun 24 2024 (07:29) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



